
LOT 62
EGANS BLUFF NORTH PB 5/272

VAN DEVELDE JAMES S & PATRICIA
1827 STERLING LN
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-021N-0062-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2025.00

01/31/2024 KBA 0.00 180,000 0 0 180,000

STANDARD
8

245,057
8,027

180,000
433,084

0
433,084

HX HB 50,000
383,084
433,084

0

421,747

2299/0054 8/19/2019 WD Q I 01 313,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARNDT AARON P & KRIST

VAN DEVELDE JAMES S

2159/1474 11/17/2017 WD Q I 02 282,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PRIDE RAYMOND P & LIN

ARNDT AARON P & KRI

2024
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES
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03545 H/AC 1,900 09/27/1990

6961 NEW CONSTR 1,600 09/24/1990

4070 NEW CONSTR 1,500 09/18/1990

6731 NEW CONSTR 50,167 09/11/1990

2023HX Base Yr

1827 STERLING LN, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 1,777 130.1800 162.72 289,153 1990 1990 0 0 0 15.25 84.75

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1369

BAS 1,369 100 1,369 188,792

FGR 400 55 220 30,339

FOP 85 30 26 3,586

UEP 240 60 144 19,859

USP 60 30 18 2,482

2,154 1,777 245,057

BAS=[YR=1993] W15 UEP=[YR=1994] N12 W20 S6 USP=[YR=1994] W10
S6 E10 N6$ S6 E20 $ W34 S29 E6 FOP=[YR=1993]  S2 E16 N2 W1
U3 L3  N1 W12 S4$ N4 E12 S1  D3 R3  E5 FGR=[YR=1993] S20 E20
N20 W20 $ E23 N29 $ .

BAS
1993

15
34

29

6

4

12

4.2 5 23

29

UEP
1994

12

20

6

6
20

USP
1994

10

6
10

6

FOP
19932
16

2

4.2

12

4

FGR
1993

20

20

20

20

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1990 1990 3 68 2,380

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 950.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1990 1990 3 59.5 2,939

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 3 3 9.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2011 2011 3 92 54

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 3 3 9.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2011 2011 3 92 54

5 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 268.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 2,600

8,027

1 000100 C SFR 100 0003 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 180,000.00 180,000.00 180,000


